
BOARD OF HEALTH

The following permits were issued in 2013:

RePairs & New SePtic SYstems

Food Service

Disposal Works lnstaller's Permits

SePtage Hauler's

Add itionslAlterations

DaY CamP

SwimmingMading Pool

Beaches

The following inspections were made in 2013:

Health comPlaints

Perc/Soil Tests and Septic Surveys

Food Services

Housing

Septic
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39

13

07

21

01

05

18

35

40

81

07

63

The Board would like to thank the residents of Mattapoisett who made it a pleasure to serve this year. The Board

would also like to thank our staff, Dale s. Barrows, Health Agent, Amelia B' Mello' secretary' Amanda stone'

i.l,t., G;;tge Randall, Eddie Alves and consulting physician to the Board, Dr' Steven Mendes'
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